DONATION RESOURCE LIST

ORGANIZED HAVENS, LLC

TARYN@ORGANIZEDHAVENS.COM / 732-690-3807

Contact
CLOTHING
Goodwill
Goodwill
Salvation Army
BSRI Thrift Stores
BSRI Thrift Stores
CSI Thrift Shops

TENNIS SHOES (Any Condition)

Gotsneakers?

FURNITURE & DECOR

ReStore (Habitat for Humanity)

Salvation Army

Village Treasures

Hope Chest Three Thrift Store
CSI Thrift Shops

FINE CHINA, CRYSTAL, SILVER

Replacements, Ltd.

BLANKETS, TOWELS, SHEETS,
PET ITEMS

Southport Oak Island Animal
Reariia

Cat Tails (Animal Shelter just for
Cate)

Brunswick County Animal Services
Sea Biscuit Shelter

Fix a Friend Spay and Neuter

BOOKS

ReStore (Habitat for Humanity)

Once More Bookstore (Friends of

the Library)

ELECTRONICS
Gazelle.com

Best Buy

support.apple.com

Brunswick County Landfill

PAINT

Brunswick County Landfill

CARDBOARD

Brunswick County Landfill

DOCUMENT SHREDDING/
PRINTER CARTRIDGE

Office Depot

Staples

JUNK HAULERS
College Hunks Jeff Moss

Luggers & Haulers

FURNITURE & HOME DECOR
CONSIGNMENTS

Barn & Beach Consignment Chris, Francesca

AUCTION, ESTATE SALE, BUY
OouTS

Confederate Rose Auctions Floyd Frances
Fortune Hunters Jessica Gallant
Bobbie Hennessy

Port City Auctions Deb Spinetta

MEMORY PRESERVATION

You Are My Sunshine Memory

Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ESE) (CEWIE]7
Bears From Fur Coat Lady Francy

Lucky Break Jewelry Becky
PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION

(HUMAN OR ANIMAL)

Local Police Stations

VINYL (RECORDS)

Big Love Vinyl Doug Ausbury

Once More Bookstore (Friends of
the Library)

CDs and DVDs

Once More Bookstore (Friends of
the Library)

JEWELRY

Perry's Emporium

James & Nicole Myers

Phone Number

919-226-7459
910-371-0270
910-457-0993
910-579-7488
910-754-9335
910-845-3555
910-769-6956
910-457-7008
910-579-2300

(910) 579-8346

910-457-1772
910-338-3648
910-457-0993
910-477-6241
910-278-7781
910-457-7008

800-737-5223

910-457-6340
910-253-1375
910-754-8204
910-278-7871
910-253-8161

(910) 579-8346

910-457-1772

910-338-3648

910-790-2021

843-626-9357

910-253-8101

910-253-8101

910-253-8101

910-754-5446
910-313-3160

(910) 473-5163

910-279-4398

910-612-1079

910-471-8833
678-448-8997

703-244-6040

910-619-6983

727-460-6203
828-381-3128

330-910-1535

910-392-6721

https://gotsneakers.com/individual-sellers/

fortunehunters1 @gmx.com

Street

70 Emerson Bay Road
2050 Olde Regent Way
4566 Long Beach Road SE
10001 Beach Drive SW
5302 Main Street

3000 George Il Hwy

117-1 Village Roade

1635 N. Howe Street

1780-8 Chandlers Lane at Sunset
Raarh

6560 Beach Dr,

4170 Long Beach Road SE
414 Village Road NE

4566 Long Beach Road SE
1513 N Howe St

5602 Oak Island Dr.

1635 N. Howe Street

1089 Knox Road

3376 St. Charles Place SE
6622 Beach Drive SW

429 Green Swamp Road NW
1638 E. Beach Drive

6033 Ocean Hwy East

6560 Beach Dir,
4170 Long Beach Road SE
414 Village Road NE

727 N. Howe Street

309 College Road

1145 Oak Forest Lane

172 Landfill Road NE

172 Landfill Road NE

172 Landfill Road NE

150 Shallotte Crossing Parkway
5613 Carolina Beach Rd. Ste 140

Southport/Supply Rd

4606 Main Streeet

1655 Mooring Circle SW

Limestone Drive

727 N. Howe Street

727 N. Howe Street

2520 Independence Blvd #100

City

Calabash
Leland
Southport
Calabash
Shallotte
BSL
Leland
Southport

Sunset Beach

Ocean lIsle
DAnn~h

Southport
Leland
Southport
Southport
OKI

Southport

McCleansville

Southport
(0]]=]

Supply
OKI

Winnabow

Ocean lIsle
DAnn~h

Southport

Leland

Southport

Wilmington

Myrtle Beach

Bolivia

Bolivia

Bolivia

Shallotte

Wilmington

Wilmington

Southport

Southport

Shallotte

(0]]=]

Catawba

Southport

Southport

Southport

Wilmington

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
SC

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Zip

28461
28451
28461
28467
28470

28461

28461
28451
28461
28461
28461
28461

27301

28461
28469
28462
28465
28479

28461
28451

28461

28403
29577

28422

28422

28422

28470
28412

28461

28469

28609

28461

28461

28470

28461

28412

Notes

drop off toys by appointment only

drop off toys by appointment only

Organization buys used (or new) tennis shoes to be
radictrihiitad nr rarverlad

Pick up furniture by appt.

Pick up furniture by appt.
Pick up furniture by appt.

Pick up furniture by appt.

No textbooks, encyclopedias, out of date technical
books, magazines, cassettte tapes, VHS tapes and

Old printers,

Ipads, Iphones

All Electronics

You have to dump your own paint. Take screwdriver or

cenmathinn tn N/ ran Nnan

You have to dump your own paint. Take screwdriver or
enmathina tn N/ fran Nnnen

Consignment shop (furniture, housewares) 60/40

Estate sales, auctions, online auctions (coins, jewelry, stamps, watches, guns, military stuff).

Does buy-outs, yard sales, and estate sales. Takes donations of goods.

Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!

Does online auctions,

Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace,
hraralat aarrinne atr

Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the
narhane nr fliiched dnwn the tnilat  Manet Inecal nnlica

Located in the Southport Realty Building

No textbooks, encyclopedias, out of date technical

books, magazines, cassettte tapes, VHS tapes and
damaned hnnks | nrated in the Sniithnort Realtv

Will buy jewelry


mailto:TARYN@ORGANIZEDHAVENS.COM
https://gotsneakers.com/individual-sellers/
https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-d&q=habitat+for+humanity+ocean+isle+beach+nc
https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-d&q=habitat+for+humanity+ocean+isle+beach+nc
http://gazelle.com/
http://support.apple.com/

