DONATION RESOURCE LIST

ORGANIZED HAVENS, LLC

TAITINGOITGANIZEDI	HAVENS.COM / 73	02-090-3007						
	Contact	Phone Number	Email	Street	City	State	Zip	Notes
CLOTHING								
Goodwill		919-226-7459		70 Emerson Bay Road	Calabash	NC	28461	
Goodwill		910-371-0270		2050 Olde Regent Way	Leland	NC	28451	
Salvation Army		910-457-0993		4566 Long Beach Road SE	Southport	NC	28461	
BSRI Thrift Stores						NC		drap off toya by appointment only
		910-579-7488		10001 Beach Drive SW	Calabash		28467	drop off toys by appointment only
BSRI Thrift Stores		910-754-9335		5302 Main Street	Shallotte	NC	28470	drop off toys by appointment only
CSI Thrift Shops		910-845-3555		3000 George II Hwy	BSL	NC		
		910-769-6956		117-I Village Roade	Leland	NC		
		910-457-7008		1635 N. Howe Street	Southport	NC	28461	
		910-579-2300		1780-8 Chandlers Lane at Sunset	Sunset Beach			
		910-379-2000		Beach	Juliset Deach	NO		
FENNIS SHOES (Any Condition)								
Gotsneakers?			https://gotsneakers.com/individual-sellers/					Organization buys used (or new) tennis shoes to be redistributed or recycled
FURNITURE & DECOR								
ReStore (Habitat for Humanity)		(910) 579-8346		6560 Beach Dr,	Ocean Isle	NC		Pick up furniture by appt.
		910-457-1772		4170 Long Beach Road SE	Southport	NC	28461	Pick up furniture by appt.
		910-338-3648		414 Village Road NE	Leland	NC	28451	Pick up furniture by appt.
				-				
Salvation Army		910-457-0993		4566 Long Beach Road SE	Southport	NC	28461	Pick up furniture by appt.
/illage Treasures		910-477-6241		1513 N Howe St	Southport	NC	28461	
Hope Chest Three Thrift Store		910-278-7781		5602 Oak Island Dr.	OKI	NC	28461	
CSI Thrift Shops		910-457-7008		1635 N. Howe Street	Southport	NC	28461	
INE CHINA, CRYSTAL, SILVER								
eplacements, Ltd.		800-737-5223		1089 Knox Road	McCleansville	NC	27301	
LANKETS, TOWELS, SHEETS,								
PET ITEMS								
outhport Oak Island Animal		910-457-6340		3376 St. Charles Place SE	Southport	NC	28461	
at Tails (Animal Shelter just for		910-253-1375		6622 Beach Drive SW	OIB	NC	28469	
Cate) Brunswick County Animal Services		910-754-8204		429 Green Swamp Road NW	Supply	NC	28462	
Sea Biscuit Shelter		910-278-7871		1638 E. Beach Drive	OKI	NC	28465	
ix a Friend Spay and Neuter		910-253-8161		6033 Ocean Hwy East	Winnabow	NC	28479	
OOKS								
ReStore (Habitat for Humanity)		<u>(910) 579-8346</u>		6560 Beach Dr,	Ocean Isle	NC		
•		910-457-1772		4170 Long Beach Road SE	Southport	NC	28461	
Naca Mana Daglastona (Ericando ef		910-338-3648		414 Village Road NE	Leland	NC	28451	No to the also are colored in a set of data to be in a
Once More Bookstore (Friends of ne Library)				727 N. Howe Street	Southport	NC	28461	No textbooks, encyclopedias, out of date technical books, magazines, cassettte tapes, VHS tapes and
ELECTRONICS								
Gazelle.com								
Best Buy		910-790-2021		309 College Road	Wilmington	NC	28403	Old printers,
		843-626-9357		1145 Oak Forest Lane	Myrtle Beach	SC	29577	
support.apple.com								lpads, lphones
Brunswick County Landfill		910-253-8101		172 Landfill Road NE	Bolivia	NC	28422	All Electronics
Diuliswick County Landilli		910-255-6101		1/2 Landilli noau NE	Dolivia	NO	20422	All Electionics
PAINT								
Brunswick County Landfill		910-253-8101		172 Landfill Road NE	Bolivia	NC	28422	You have to dump your own paint. Take screwdriver or something to pry can open
								something to nov can onen
CARDBOARD								
		010 050 0101		470 Landell Dand NE	Dalivia	NO	00400	You have to dump your own paint. Take screwdriver or
Brunswick County Landfill		910-253-8101		172 Landfill Road NE	Bolivia	NC	28422	something to any can open
DOCUMENT SHREDDING/								
PRINTER CARTRIDGE		910-754-5446		150 Shallotte Crossing Parkway	Shallotte	NC	28470	
Office Depot								
Staples		910-313-3160		5613 Carolina Beach Rd. Ste 140	Wilmington	NC	28412	
UNK HAULERS								
	Jeff Moss	(910) 473-5163			Wilmington			
					-	NC	00404	
uggers & Haulers	James & Nicole Myers	910-279-4398			Southport	NC	28461	
FURNITURE & HOME DECOR CONSIGNMENTS								
	Chris Francesco	910-612-1079		Southport/Supply Dd	Southnort	NC		Consignment shop (furniture, housewards) 60/40
Barn & Beach Consignment	Chris, Francesca	310-012-10/9		Southport/Supply Rd	Southport	INO		Consignment shop (furniture, housewares) 60/40
ALIOTION TOTAL								
AUCTION, ESTATE SALE, BUY								
	Floyd Frances					NC	00.47	O Fetata calca quationa enlina quationa (asina iswalini atawalini atawa
Ontodoroto Poso Australia	· ····· = r:anrae	010 171 0000		1606 Main Strand	Challett-	NC	2847	D Estate sales, auctions, online auctions (coins, jewelry, stamps, watches, guns, milit
	-	910-471-8833		4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			
	Jessica Gallant	910-471-8833 678-448-8997	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			Does buy-outs, yard sales, and estate sales. Takes donations of goods.
Fortune Hunters	-		fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			Does buy-outs, yard sales, and estate sales. Takes donations of goods. Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
ortune Hunters Sobbie Hennessy	-		fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy	Jessica Gallant	678-448-8997	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions	Jessica Gallant	678-448-8997	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions IEMORY PRESERVATION	Jessica Gallant	678-448-8997	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet	Shallotte			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions EMORY PRESERVATION ou Are My Sunshine Memory	Jessica Gallant	678-448-8997	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	4606 Main Streeet 1655 Mooring Circle SW	Shallotte	NC	28469	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983	fortunehunters1@gmx.com			NC	28469	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY!
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta	678-448-8997 703-244-6040	fortunehunters1@gmx.com					Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions,
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983	fortunehunters1@gmx.com			NC NC	28469	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace,
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions,
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace,
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace,
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions IEMORY PRESERVATION ou Are My Sunshine Memory tuilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ears From Fur Coat Lady ucky Break Jewelry RESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc.
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions EMORY PRESERVATION Du Are My Sunshine Memory ruilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ears From Fur Coat Lady ucky Break Jewelry RESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ocal Police Stations	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace,
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions IEMORY PRESERVATION ou Are My Sunshine Memory duilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ears From Fur Coat Lady ucky Break Jewelry RESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ocal Police Stations INYL (RECORDS)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB	NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) Local Police Stations VINYL (RECORDS)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB			Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Rucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ROCAL Police Stations MINYL (RECORDS) Big Love Vinyl Proceedings of the company o	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive	OIB Catawba Southport	NC NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police.
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Rucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ROCAL Police Stations MINYL (RECORDS) Big Love Vinyl Proceedings of the company o	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW	OIB	NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) Local Police Stations MINYL (RECORDS) Big Love Vinyl Once More Bookstore (Friends of	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive	OIB Catawba Southport	NC NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police.
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) Local Police Stations VINYL (RECORDS)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive	OIB Catawba Southport	NC NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police.
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions IEMORY PRESERVATION ou Are My Sunshine Memory tuilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ears From Fur Coat Lady ucky Break Jewelry RESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ocal Police Stations INYL (RECORDS) ig Love Vinyl Once More Bookstore (Friends of the Library)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive 727 N. Howe Street	OIB Catawba Southport Southport	NC NC	28609 2846 28461	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police. Located in the Southport Realty Building.
ortune Hunters obbie Hennessy ort City Auctions IEMORY PRESERVATION ou Are My Sunshine Memory duilts (Teddy bears, pillows) ears From Fur Coat Lady ucky Break Jewelry RESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) ocal Police Stations INYL (RECORDS) ig Love Vinyl Once More Bookstore (Friends of the Library) IDS and DVDs Once More Bookstore (Friends of the Company)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive	OIB Catawba Southport	NC NC	28609	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police. Located in the Southport Realty Building No textbooks, encyclopedias, out of date technical books, magazines, cassettte tapes, VHS tapes and
Fortune Hunters Bobbie Hennessy Port City Auctions MEMORY PRESERVATION You Are My Sunshine Memory Quilts (Teddy bears, pillows) Bears From Fur Coat Lady Lucky Break Jewelry PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION HUMAN OR ANIMAL) Local Police Stations /INYL (RECORDS) Big Love Vinyl Once More Bookstore (Friends of the Library)	Jessica Gallant Deb Spinetta Becky Carricker Francy Becky	678-448-8997 703-244-6040 910-619-6983 727-460-6203 828-381-3128	fortunehunters1@gmx.com	1655 Mooring Circle SW Limestone Drive 727 N. Howe Street	OIB Catawba Southport Southport	NC NC	28609 2846 28461	Does estate sales in St. James ONLY! Does online auctions, Heirloom or otherwise china made into a necklace, bracelet earrings etc. Prescription drugs should never be thrown in the garbage or flushed down the toilet. Most local police. Located in the Southport Realty Building.